
Notices for Sunday 8 October 2017 
 

NOTICES FOR TODAY 
 

 

QUIET SPACE for babies (0-3yrs) available in the Lady Chapel during service. Older children are 
welcome with quiet activities. Baby-changing facilities available in the disabled lavatory. 
 

TEA AND COFFEE in the hall after the service. 
 

THANK YOU to all who helped at our Harvest Fayre yesterday. 
 

PETS SERVICE – TODAY, 3.00pm. All pets welcome with well behaved owners to give 
thanks to God for the wonders of creation! 
 

THIS WEEK 
 

AMNESTY LETTER WRITING GROUP – Wednesday 11th October, 8.15pm in the Vicarage 
 

MISSION TEAM MEETING - Thursday 12th October, 7.30pm in the Vicarage  
 

NEXT CHOIR PRACTICE  Friday 13th October, 6.00pm. 
 

COFFEE DROP-IN on Saturday 14th October, 10.00-11.30am. 

 

LOOKING AHEAD 
 

ALL HALLOWS GREENFORD - as from next Sunday, 15th  October until Christmas the staff 
team will be covering services at All Hallows, Greenford. 
 

NEXT PEBBLES PRAISE – Sunday 15th October, 9.15am. 
 
EVENTS TEAM MEETING -  Sunday 15th October, 12 noon in the Vicarage. 
 

EALING DEANERY SYNOD MEETING – Tuesday 17th October 7.30pm at William Perkins 
School. 
 

SAFEGUARDING MEETING – Wednesday 18th October, 8.15pm in the Vicarage. 
 

FINANCE & STEWARDSHIP MEETING – Thursday 19th October, 7.30pm in the Vicarage. 
 

BEST FEET FORWARD - Saturday, 21st October Maidenhead and Cookham Commons Walk 
– 4 - 5 miles, 9:30 am start from the Church car park; car pool, Leader: Fr David Neno. This will 
be an easy walk, along country paths.  Dogs welcome.  Optional pub lunch at the end at approx. 
1:00 pm. Please let Fr. David know if you intend to come and can bring a car, or if you will need a 
lift.  
 

ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE  - Sunday 29th October, 3.00pm.  
 

STANDING COMMITTEE MEETING – Tuesday 31st October, 7.45pm in the Vicarage. 
 

SPARKLERS PARTY -  Saturday 4th November, 5.00pm in the Vicarage garden. 
 

BEER & CURRY SOCIETY – Thursday 9th November, details to follow. 
 

REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY – 12th November, 10.00am, Parish Mass with Act of 
Remembrance. 
 



PILGRIM COURSE commences on Tuesday 5th December, 7.30pm. See notice board for further 
details, or speak with Fr David, Fr Michael or Susan Peatfield.  
 

CONFIRMATION SERVICE will take place at St Peter’s on Sunday 28th January 2018, 
10.00am. Those considering confirmation please speak to Fr David. 


